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TB treatment coverage (Data source: WHO 2018)

Tuberculosis - new and relapse cases
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TB new case notifications (Data source: WHO 2018)
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Number of incident tuberculosis cases

Incidence of tuberculosis (per 100 000
population per year)

Number of incident tuberculosis cases
(HIV-positive cases)

Incidence of tuberculosis (per 100 000
population) (HIV-positive cases)
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Number of deaths due to tuberculosis, excluding HIV
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Deaths due to tuberculosis among HIV-negative people (per 100
000 population)
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TB mortality (Data source: WHO 2018)
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Previously treated  cases, excluding relapse

Relapse cases: extrapulmonary

Relapse cases: Pulmonary, bacteriologically
confirmed

Relapse cases: Pulmonary, clinically
diagnosed 265
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TB previously treated case notifications (Data source: WHO 2018)
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Confirmed cases of RR-/MDR-TB (1)

Cases started on MDR-TB treatment

New cases tested for RR-/MDR-TB (%)

Previously treated cases tested for
RR-/MDR-TB (%)

Estimated MDR/RR-TB cases among notified
pulmonary TB cases
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TB Drug resistance (Data source: WHO 2018)

(1) MDR: Multi-drug resistant; RR: Rifampicin-resistant
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Co-epidemics of TB and HIV (Data source: WHO 2018)

TB treatment success (Data source: WHO 2018)
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Tested TB patients HIV-positive (%)

HIV-positive TB patients on antiretroviral therapy (%)

Tuberculosis treatment coverage (%)
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2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2007-2013

Estimated malaria cases

Number of malaria cases per 100,000
population at risk

Estimated malaria deaths

Malaria mortality rate per 100,000 population

Children aged <5 years sleeping under
insecticide-treated nets (%)

Proportion of children under 5 years of age with
fever being  treated with antimalarial drugs
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Malaria cases and deaths (Data source: WHO 2017)

2010 2015

Number of insecticide classes to which resistance was reported Not tested/reportedNot tested/reported

Insecticide class resistance (Data source: WHO 2017)

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Leprosy - number of reported cases

Number of new reported cases of human african
trypanosomiasis (T.b. rhodesiense)

Number of people operated for trachomatous trichiasis

Number of people who received treatment with antibiotics for
trachoma

Estimated number of individuals in the country requiring
preventive chemotherapy for onchocerciasis

Reported number of individuals treated for onchocerciasis

Number of cases of cutaneous leishmaniasis reported

Neglected tropical diseases cases and deaths (No data)
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2013 2016 2018

Status of endemicity of onchocerciasis

Status of endemicity of visceral leishmaniasis

Status of endemicity of cutaneous leishmaniasis

Status of bejel endemicity

Status of elimination of trachoma as a public health problem

Status of yaws endemicity

Status uncertain

Previously endemic (current
status unknown)

No previous history of yaws

No data

No autochthonous cases
reported

Endemic

Neglected tropical diseases status of endemicity (Data source: WHO 2018)

2013 2014

Number of reported cases of cholera

Number of reported deaths from cholera

Cholera case fatality rate (%) 2.7

13.0

485.0

0.0

0.0

3.0

Cholera cases and deaths (Data source: WHO 2018)
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Number of suspected meningitis deaths reported

Meningitis cases and deaths (No data)

2010 2014 2017

Women accessing antenatal care (ANC) services who were
tested for syphilis (%)

Antenatal care attendees who were positive for syphilis (%) 2.1

97.9

1.9

78.293.8

Syphilis (Data source: WHO 2018)
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Noncommunicable diseases
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Adults ≥18 years with raised blood pressure, by sex (%)
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Adults ≥18 years with raised fasting blood glucose, by sex
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Per capita alcohol consumption among people ≥15 years
(%)
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Adults ≥ 18 years who were obese, by sex (%)

Female Male
Both
sexes

Percent individuals ≥15 years who
used tobacco 2015

Percent of adults ≥ 18 years with
insufficient physical activity

2010

Percentage of adults ≥ 25 years with
raised cholesterol 2008
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31.826.437.1
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Health systems and services

Service availability and readiness (No data)

Basic amenities Basic equipment Diagnostics Essential medicines Standard precautions for
infection prevention and

control

General Service
Readiness Index
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CEmOC

Cervical cancer screening

Child immunization

Chronic obstructive respiratory disease

Comprehensive surgery

Diabetes

Family planning

HIV care and support

HIV counselling and testing

Malaria

PMTCT

Preventive & curative services

STIs

TB

Percent of facilities that reported offering services, by
services type

Adolescent health services

Advanced diagnostic services

Antenatal care

ART

Basic obstetric care

Basic surgery

Blood transfusion

Cardiovascular diseases

CEmOC

Cervical cancer screening

Child immunization

Chronic obstructive respiratory disease

Comprehensive surgery

Diabetes

Family planning

High-level diagnostic services

HIV care and support

HIV counseling and testing

Life-saving medicine (children)

Life-saving medicines (mothers)

Malaria

PMTCT

Preventive and curative services for under-fives

STIs

TB

The mean availabity of items for offering the specific
services (%)

Service availability index

Health financing (Data source: WHO 2018)
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Health financing (Data source: WHO 2018)
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Current Health Expenditure (CHE) per Capita in PPP
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External Health Expenditure (EXT) per Capita in PPP Int$

Current Health Expenditure (CHE) per Capita in US$

Domestic General Government Health Expenditure (GGHE-D) per Capita in US$

Domestic Private Health Expenditure (PVT-D) per Capita in US$

External Health Expenditure (EXT) per Capita in US$ 39.2
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Health workforce (Data source: WHO 2018)

2007

Physicians density (per 1000 population)

Nursing and midwifery personnel density (per 1000 population)

Other health workers density (per 1000 population) 0.16

2.76

0.37

Medical products, infrastructures and equipment (Data source: WHO 2018)

Essential medicines (No data)

Availability of technical specifications of medical devices to support procurement or donations

Availability of national list of approved medical devices for procurement or reimbursement No

No
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Medical products, infrastructures and equipment (Data source: WHO 2018)

2010 2013

Hospitals

District/rural hospitals

Provincial hospitals

Specialized hospitals

Health centres

Health posts 12.76

2.30

0.43

0.17

1.30

1.91

12.88

2.32

0.44

0.18

1.31

Infrastructures: Total density per 100 000 population

2011 2014

Beds for mental health in general hospitals (per
100,000)

Beds in mental hospitals (per 100,000) 0

12.01

0

8.27

Beds density

2009

Hospital beds (per 10 000 population) 54

2010 2013 2014

Total density per million females aged from 50 to 69
years old: Mammography units

Total density per million population: Computed
tomography units

Total density per million population: Gamma camera
or Nuclear medicine

Total density per million population: Linear
Accelerator

Total density per million population: Magnetic
Resonance Imaging

Total density per million population: Positron
Emission tomography

Total density per million population: Radiotherapy
units

Total density per million population: Telecobalt Unit

42.30

0.43

0.43

0.00
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0.00

0.87

4.78

0.44

0.44

0.00

0.88

0.00

0.88

4.82

42.24

Equipment

Health information, evidence and knowledge

Census carried out in the 2010 round of censuses (2005-2014)

Census carried out in the 2020 round of censuses (2015-2024)

Yes

It is expected that a census will be held on the date indicated

Census carried out (Data source: UNSD 2016)

2017

Cause of Death Reporting at Health Facilities (%): with MCCoD/ICD Compliance

Civil registration coverage of births (%) 87.1

4

Civil registration (Data source: WHO, 2018)
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Cellular or mobile subscribers per 100 inhabitants

Percentage of individuals using the Internet
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107.3

25.7

105.1

14.8

112.7

13.9

117.8

12.9

94.8
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11.6

89.7

eHealth (Data source: ITU, 2018)

20



Social determinants of health
Water and sanitation (Data source : WHO, 2015)
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Population using improved drinking water source (%)
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Population using improved drinking water source, by
residence area (%)
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Population using improved sanitation, by residence area
(%)

Access to electricity (Data source : World Bank, 2015)
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